
Linn-Mar 6 Dubuque Senior 7

Linn-Mar 7 Kennedy 33

Linn-Mar 33 Jefferson 14

Linn-Mar 16 Urbandale 17

Linn-Mar 7 Davenport North 13

Linn-Mar 7 Iowa City West 41

Linn-Mar 28 Muscatine 10

Linn-Mar 49 Iowa City High 14

Linn-Mar 28 Pleasant Valley 35

TOTAL POINTS

TOTAL YARDS

AVE. YARDS PER GAME

RUSHING YARDS

RUSH ATT./AVE. PER RUSH

AVE. RUSH YDS PER GAME

RUSHING TDs

PASSING YARDS

PASS COMP./ATT.

PASS PERCENTAGE

AVE. PASS YDS PER GAME

PASSING TDs

TOTAL TDs

FIRST DOWNS

3rd DOWN CONVERSIONS

4th DOWN CONVERSIONS

955

184

2581

1675

289.8 286.8

Linn-Mar Opponent

2018 LINN-MAR TEAM STATISTICS

181

2608

4 (23.5%)

238 / 4.01

106.1

12

1653

129 / 229

56.30%

183.7

12

26

124

30 (30.6%) 41 (32.0%)

15 (48.4%)

389 / 4.31

186.1

16

906

80 / 172

46.50%

100.7

7

25

143


