2018 LINN-MAR TEAM STATISTICS

Linn-Mar Linn-Mar Linn-Mar Linn-Mar Linn-Mar Linn-Mar	6 7 33 16 7 7	Dubuque Senior Kennedy Jefferson Urbandale Davenport North Iowa City West	7 33 14 17 13 41
			• •
			••
	7	•	41
Linn-Mar	28	Muscatine	10
Linn-Mar	49	Iowa City High	14
Linn-Mar	28	Pleasant Valley	35

	Linn-Mar	Opponent
TOTAL POINTS	181	184
TOTAL YARDS	2608	2581
AVE. YARDS PER GAME	289.8	286.8
RUSHING YARDS	955	1675
RUSH ATT./AVE. PER RUSH	238 / 4.01	389 / 4.31
AVE. RUSH YDS PER GAME	106.1	186.1
RUSHING TDs	12	16
PASSING YARDS	1653	906
PASS COMP./ATT.	129 / 229	80 / 172
PASS PERCENTAGE	56.30%	46.50%
AVE. PASS YDS PER GAME	183.7	100.7
PASSING TDs	12	7
TOTAL TDs	26	25
FIRST DOWNS	124	143
3rd DOWN CONVERSIONS	30 (30.6%)	41 (32.0%)
4th DOWN CONVERSIONS	4 (23.5%)	15 (48.4%)